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HP 35639A Data Viewer

Do You Ever Need To ...

Examine measurement results on a PC?
Incorporate measurement data into a written report?
Annotate displays to mark areas of interest?
Pick data peaks - automatically?
Send measurement data to a PC spreadsheet 
program?
Print lots of measurement data -automatically?
Print graphical measurement results in a prescribed 
format? 

The HP 35639A can solve these problems - and more
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What is the HP 35639A Data 
Viewer?

Microsoft Windows software application 
Works from saved measurement  files 
(SDF, VEE, ASCII, and others)
Provides versatile data viewing on a PC
Provides seamless integration of data 
with Windows word processors, 
spreadsheets, and other applications
Software, manuals, and on-line Help text
$710 US List
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Windows-based User Interface
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Data Examination on a PC

Compare data from different 
instruments - without the instruments
Markers - absolute, relative, peak
Display functions - mag, phase, dB, 
logmag, polar, real, imag, Nyquist, 
eye
Display types - single, overlaid, map
Units - peak/RMS, EU's
Auto-scaling display
Saved measurement results on a LAN 
are available to anyone, anywhere 
who has the HP 35639A
Measurement data is never obsolete

15
dBV
rms

-135

Mag (dB)

 Order10 0  Order

Pwr Spec 1
X:2  Order Y:-80.062 dBV
X:4  Order Y:-78.689 dBV
X:3  Order Y:-78.505 dBV
X:1.4  Order Y:-77.084 dBV
X:1  Order Y:-3.09 dBV

 0 

 90 

 -180 

 -90 

2.5

-2.5

Polar

0.5
/div

 4.42637 -4.42637  

Freq Response 2:1

  0  
  704  
  1024  
  1216  

  1376  
  1568    1728  

  1984  
  2112  
  2304  
  2560  
  3040  
  3936  

  4448  
  4736  

  4960  
  5184  

  5504  
  5696  
  6016  

  7936    8128  

M:10.54426 m P:31.71918  deg Z:12.8 kHz
M:1.518056  P:99.09258  deg Z:5.12 kHz
M:2.053778  P:-83.47242  deg Z:1.664 kHz



Lake Stevens Instrument Division     639_FTE.PREH

Choose the Display That's Best 
for Your Data
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Report Generation Using Cut and 
Paste

Paste graphics into Windows 
word processors
Change fonts, colors, line 
widths, grid styles
Paste graphics into graphics 
editors for even more complete 
customization 
Save customized display 
formats as "templates," then 
re-use them later 
Paste data into spreadsheets 
and application software
This presentation was created 
with the HP 35639A
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Use This Space for a Title
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Create Custom Prints Automatically

Layout pages with multiple 
displays per page
Use annotation and arrows to 
add information
Create custom page 
templates for re-use
Batch plot data using 
templates
Create page layouts that 
conform to existing standards
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Import Data Formats
SDF Data
SDF Time Capture
VEE (time and spectrum)
ASCII Text and CSV
3562/63A

Export Data Formats
SDF Data
SDF Time Capture
ASCII Text and CSV
MATLAB
3562/63A

Convert Data to Other File 
Formats

Instruments that
Create SDF Files
3560A
3562/63A
3566/67A
35665A
35670A
3569A
3587S
3588/89A
89410A
89440A
89441A
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HP 35639A Positioning and Sales 
Tools

Use the HP 35639A as a competitive edge - no one else 
has it

"The HP 35639A makes your instruments work harder."
"Your data will never be obsolete if it's SDF."
"Share data between instruments - view data from all 
instruments."
"You shouldn't need an instrument just to use the data."
"Get the data where you want it most - on your PC."

Target customers - the installed base, plus new sales
HP 35639A Product Overview PN 5962-9499E
Customer presentation slides (on LSIDBB)
Price - $709 US list
Shipping now


